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Department of Physics
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To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 20000408 399
2 SUBHASHIS GHOSH 19990818 396 OBC B 1
3 MD SARIFUL ISLAM 20010510 395 OBC A 1
4 ROUNAK CHAKRABORTY 19991206 394
5 SK ANWESHA IYASMIN 20000605 393 OBC A 2
6 SHOUBHIK RAJ MAITI 19991112 393
7 DEBSUBHRA CHAKRABORTY 20010325 391
8 PRIESH ROY 20010425 390 SC 1
9 KUNTAL BIT 19990816 389
10 SUPRAKASH PAUL 19991027 388
11 KAUSHIK SAHA 19960706 388 SPB
12 ANIMESH MAITY 19991212 387
13 SANCHAYAN BANERJEE 19991028 387
14 KABYAJYOTI BISWAS 20010109 387
15 SUMAN HALDER 20001130 387
16 RANAJIT GUCHHAIT 20000813 386
17 KRISHNENDU KUNDU 20010408 386
18 SHREYASRI SAIN 20000312 386
19 ARPAN CHOWDHURY 19991106 385 SPB
20 MD ISHA MULLICK 19981230 384
21 RITTIK PAUL 20000607 384 OBC B 2
22 SOUVIK BARMAN 19991021 384 SC 2
23 SHOVAN LAL GOSWAMI 20010528 384 SPB
24 SOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE 19991207 384
25 TANMOY PATI 20001222 384
26 ANIRUDDHA DATTA 19991208 384
27 RUPAM PAUL 20000930 384 OBC B 3
28 ARKA MONDAL 19990405 383

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



29 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 383 OBC B 4
30 ARGHYA SARKAR 20010112 383 SPB
31 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 20000821 383 SPB
32 ANKIT JANA 20010201 383
33 KOUSHIK PAL 20001226 383 OBC B 5
34 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 19990904 383 SPB
35 DWAIPAYAN ROY 20000602 382
36 SOUMEN MAJI 20000725 382
37 ROUSHAN RAHAMAN 20000827 382 OBC A 3
38 ANANYA HORE 20001019 382
39 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 19990127 382 SC 3
40 ANUPAM BERA 20000820 382 SPB
41 SOUPARNA CHOWDHURY 19991011 382 SPB
42 SIDDHARTHA PAUL 20000814 382
43 JATABEDA PAL 20000817 382
44 SAYAK GUIN 20000615 382 OBC B 6
45 SRIJANI ADHIKARY 20000913 381
46 RAHUL ROY 19991018 381
47 ANSHUMAN JANA 20000319 381
48 SOUMYADEEP MUSIB 20000616 381
49 RAKTIM SINHA 19991110 381
50 NILOY MANDAL 20001103 381
51 RAJDIP GANGOPADHYAY 19990801 380
52 AYAN SIKDAR 20010305 380
53 DEBNATH SARKAR 20010218 380
54 SRIJANI GAYEN 19990702 380 SPB
55 ARITRA BISWAS 20010311 380
56 SUSMITA KANU 20010105 380
57 TANUSHREE BHATTACHARYA 20000402 380
58 ARNAB KARMAKAR 20000720 380 OBC B 7
59 NILANJANA BANDYOPADHYAY 20000626 379
60 INDRAJIT PAL 19990115 379
61 VICTOR GHOSH 20010223 379 OBC B 8
62 ANURINA JANA 20000314 379
63 SUPRIYA SINGHA 20010605 379
64 SOUMYA BHATTACHARJEE 20001105 379
65 NITIN DAS 20001029 378 SPB
66 AHANA BANERJEE 20000622 378 SPB
67 TORSHA CHOWDHURY 20000706 378
68 RITAM SAHA 20000825 378 SC 4
69 RIJU KARMAKAR 20000225 378
70 BISWAJIT MAJI 19990122 378 OBC B 9
71 SOHAN MAJI 20010220 378
72 SANTANU MATI 20000811 378 OBC B 10

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



73 GEM SAHA 20000322 377 SPB
74 ANIK KANTI DUTTA 20000916 377 OBC B 11
75 ALOKE JANA 19990713 377 SPB/ SC 5
76 ROHIT MANDAL 20000628 377 SPB
77 SUBHAJIT RAKSHIT 19990924 377 SPB
78 KAJARI MUKHERJEE 20000913 377
79 AKASH MONDAL 20010109 377 SC 6
80 NILABHRA ADHIKARY 20000927 377 SPB
81 INDRANI DEY 19981005 377
82 SAYARI BHATTACHARYA 20000510 377
83 NIRNIMESH DE 20000425 377
84 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 19990908 377
85 AAKASH AHMED  20010505 377
86 SANKALAN JANA 20000607 376
87 PRIYOBRATA BISWAS 20000513 376 SPB
88 DEBANGSHU GHOSH 19981007 376
89 KAHINI MANDAL 19990625 376 SC 7
90 SARTHAK DE 20010713 376 SPB
91 SOUMYADIP KUNDU 20001218 376 OBC B 12
92 KRISHNENDU KAR 20010104 376
93 BHARGAB MAJUMDAR 20001220 376
94 TANMOY DAS 20010123 376 SC 8
95 SOURAV DAS 19991214 376
96 DEBASIS BHOWMIK 19980102 375
97 BIKRAM PAIN 20010116 375
98 SUMAN BAR 20010317 375 SPB/ SC 9
99 SOMNATH BERA 20001208 375 SC 10
100 SPANDAN DAS 20010225 375 SC 11
101 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL 19990623 375 SPB
102 SAYAN PRAMANIK 20000628 375
103 SOUMYAJIT DHANG 20001020 375
104 SAGNIK DUTTA 20000721 375
105 DIPTADIP MAITI 20010120 375
106 SANTANU GHOSH 19991221 375 SPB
107 KUMAR DEY ARPAN 20010119 375 OBC B 13
108 ATANU CHAKRABARTTY 19980822 375
109 HARADHAN SANTRA 19990728 375
110 SOUMYA KANTI PAL 20010203 375
111 ANIK DAS 19990927 375
112 SOHAN DEBNATH 20000304 375 SPB
113 SAYANTAN BERA 19990902 375
114 UDVAS DAS 20000814 375
115 SANDIPAN KARMAKAR 20001202 374 OBC B 14
116 ANKUSH BISWAS 19990912 374 SPB/ OBC B 15

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



117 SAPTARSI TARAFDER 20000528 374
118 KUNTAL PAUL 20000911 374
119 GOPAL CHAND 20010405 374 SPB
120 DWEEPNILOY SARKAR 20000531 374 SPB
121 SOUHARDYA GOSWAMI 20000719 374
122 MD JAMIL AKHTAR  20000301 374 OBC A 4
123 PRATIK DEBNATH 20000513 374 OBC B 16
124 RUPAYAN CHOWDHURY 20000419 374
125 TAMAGHNO CHATTERJEE 19990922 374
126 SAYAN GHOSH 19991212 374
127 DEBOYONI PAUL 20010204 373
128 ROHIT JASHU 20001231 373
129 APRATIM BASAK 20000406 373
130 SANCHARI CHATTERJEE 20000131 373
131 SOM SUBHRA GURIA 20010203 373 SPB
132 RITWICK SARDAR 20000829 373 SC 12
133 MAINAK DEY 20000403 373
134 ANURAG PAUL 20000705 373
135 SOUMYADITYA HALDER 20000425 373
136 RITAM RAY 20000223 373 SC 13
137 ANKITA DAS 19991222 373 SPB
138 NATASA SULTANA 20000626 372 OBC A 5
139 ARIJIT GHOSH 19990103 372 SPB
140 SRAMON MANDAL 20000829 372 SPB/ SC 14
141 ANIL SAHOO 19971108 372 SPB
142 KAUSHIK PAL 20000604 372 OBC B 17
143 HIRANMOY ROY 19991101 372 SPB/ SC 15
144 SAUMYA SANKHA MAITI 20000504 372
145 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 19990922 372
146 SUBHADIP JANA 20000810 372 SPB
147 DISHA MAITY 19990213 372
148 SAMARENDRANATH BHUNIA 20001127 372
149 SUDAKSHINA SINHA 19991215 372 SPB
150 SHREYANS CHATTERJEE 19991125 372
151 ROUNAK NATH 20000517 372 OBC B 18
152 KAUSTAV CHAUDHURY 19991128 371
153 SOUMEN ROY 20000714 371 OBC B 19
154 RITWIK DHARA 20000323 371
155 SUBHADIP SINGHA MAHAPATRA 19981205 371
156 DEBPRASAD KARMAKAR 20000822 371 OBC B 20
157 CHANDRARKA SAHU 20000912 371
158 SUDIPTA CHANDA 19981221 371
159 ARNAB PAL 20001027 371 SPB/ OBC B 21
160 SAMRAT ASH 20001024 371 OBC B 22

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



161 PRIYOTOSH DHARA 20001108 371 SPB/ SC 16
162 PIYAS PATRA 20000314 371
163 SAHIL SEPAI 20010522 371 OBC A 6
164 SURAJIT GHORAI 20001224 371
165 SIDDHARTHA JANA 19991005 371
166 SUDIPTA MONDAL 20000619 371
167 NILACHAL CHAKRABARTI 19990802 371
168 ANIRBAN BHAUMIK 20010417 371 SPB
169 SUMAN GHOSH 20000126 371
170 SUPRABHA PRADHAN 20011026 371
171 SUBHENDU PODDAR 19991117 371 OBC B 23
172 DEEP CHOWDHURY 20000930 371 OBC B 24
173 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 20001116 371
174 DEBJYOTI DAS 19981208 370 SPB
175 RAHUL DHALI 20001008 370 SC 17
176 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS 20010113 370 SC 18
177 RITESH SUR CHOWDHURY 20010128 370 SPB
178 PEET KUMAR GHOSH 20010120 370
179 SAPTAK MALIK 20010124 370 SPB/ SC 19
180 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 370 SC 20
181 SURAJ HALDER 19990523 370 SPB/ SC 21
182 SUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY 19990617 370 SPB
183 RAMKRISHNA BISWAS 19990313 370 SC 22
184 KOUSTAV MAITI 20000323 370
185 KAMALENDU BERA 20000702 370 SPB
186 SOUMIK GHOSH 20000828 370
187 ANUBHAB DAS 20010414 370 OBC B 25
188 ANKITA BANERJEE 20000705 370
189 ANUPAM PRAMANIK 20000902 370
190 SUMIT MANDAL 20000419 370 SPB/ SC 23
191 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 20001025 370 SPB
192 RITIKA KANJILAL 20000302 370
193 DEBNATH SAMANTA 20000713 369
194 SRAMAN PANDA 19971010 369
195 SUSMITA BASU 19990925 369 SPB
196 ANKIT DEY 20000928 369 SPB/ OBC B 26
197 SURAJIT MONDAL 20000508 369 OBC B 27
198 SOUMYADEB BATABYAL 20010127 369
199 SANKAR PRASAD JANA 20001211 369 SPB
200 MAHADEB SAHOO 19990410 369
201 ANUPAM BANERJEE 20010304 369
202 ANUBRATA DAS 20001104 369
203 LIZA DUTTA 20001118 369
204 JAYITA DAS 19960101 369

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



205 SAYANI GHOSH 20001105 369 OBC B 28
206 GOPINATH HAL 20010420 369 SPB/ OBC B 29
207 KAUSHIK KANGSA BANIK 19991107 369 OBC B 30
208 AMRITA PAL 19991206 368
209 PARTHA DEY 20000816 368 OBC B 31
210 SWAGATAM TAH 20001019 368 SPB
211 SAYANJIT BANERJEE 20000725 368
212 PLABAN KOLEY 20001209 368
213 SUDIPTO RAY 20001012 368 SPB
214 BIBEK MANNA 20000705 368 SPB
215 ARNAB MUKHOPADHYAY 19981004 368 SPB
216 SOHINI PAL 20010110 368 OBC B 32
217 SWADHIN ADHVARYU 19970815 368
218 BIPLAB MAHAPATRA 19981113 368
219 PRAMITI BISWAS 20010525 368 SC 24
220 SOURAV KARMAKAR 20001225 368 SPB
221 SURANJANA DAM 20000916 368
222 SUBHENDU MAJI 20000318 368 OBC B 33
223 GOBINDA GHOSH 19990712 367 OBC B 34
224 ARNAB MAITI 20001017 367 SPB
225 SUSMITA BHOWMICK 20000622 367 SPB
226 SAYAN GHOSH 19991126 367
227 ARKAPRIYA GHOSH 20000427 367 SPB
228 ARPAN CHOUDHURY 20000420 367
229 AVISHEK DAS 20010428 367 OBC B 35
230 SOURAV MAJI 20000229 367
231 PRABAHA MAITY 19991025 367
232 ANIT RANJAN ROY 20010403 367 SPB
233 SOUVIK DUYA 20001016 367
234 REEJA ROY 19990922 367 SPB
235 AYA JHA 20001121 367
236 SANKHADEEP DAS 19990901 367
237 SAYAN DAS 20001113 367
238 SHREYA DAS 20000502 366 SC 25
239 HRITTIK KUMAR ROY 19991230 366 SPB
240 RAMKRISHNA BERA 20010325 366 OBC B 36
241 ARIJIT DALUI 20001020 366
242 PRANOY RANJAN CHAR 19991211 366 OBC B 37
243 RITWIK MAITI 20010416 366 SPB
244 MIJAN AHAMED KHAN 20000309 366 SPB/ OBC B 38
245 ARPITA JANA 20010202 366
246 SAPTARSHI CHAKRABARTY 20010318 366 SPB
247 RISHAV KUNDU 20000508 366
248 ANAMITRA MUKHOPADHYAY 19991121 366

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



249 PARNA MAJI 20000331 366
250 SUPRADEEP NAG 20000905 366
251 PRITHWISH MANNA 19991209 366
252 KRITTIKA ROY 20000606 366
253 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001016 366 SPB/ OBC B 39
254 MOHIT KUMAR BERA 20001210 366
255 BIRUPAKSHA ROY 19991213 366
256 PRATIK CHAUDHURI 19990213 366 SPB
257 ANWESHA BERA 20000423 366

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 PRIESH ROY 20010425 390
2 SOUVIK BARMAN 19991021 384
3 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 19990127 382
4 RITAM SAHA 20000825 378
5 ALOKE JANA 19990713 377 SPB
6 AKASH MONDAL 20010109 377
7 KAHINI MANDAL 19990625 376
8 TANMOY DAS 20010123 376
9 SUMAN BAR 20010317 375 SPB
10 SOMNATH BERA 20001208 375
11 SPANDAN DAS 20010225 375
12 RITWICK SARDAR 20000829 373
13 RITAM RAY 20000223 373
14 SRAMON MANDAL 20000829 372 SPB
15 HIRANMOY ROY 19991101 372 SPB
16 PRIYOTOSH DHARA 20001108 371 SPB
17 RAHUL DHALI 20001008 370
18 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS 20010113 370
19 SAPTAK MALIK 20010124 370 SPB
20 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 370
21 SURAJ HALDER 19990523 370 SPB
22 RAMKRISHNA BISWAS 19990313 370
23 SUMIT MANDAL 20000419 370 SPB
24 PRAMITI BISWAS 20010525 368
25 SHREYA DAS 20000502 366
26 ANINDYA MONDAL 20010126 365
27 TANMOY BARMAN 20000420 365
28 SANDIPAN MONDAL 19991107 364

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



29 SANDIPAN SAHA 20000324 364
30 ANKAN CHOUDHURI 19990124 363
31 ROHAN MONDAL 20000729 363 SPB
32 SUGATA BISWAS 20001220 362
33 DILIP SARKAR 19990127 361 SPB
34 SANCHITA BISWAS 20000928 361
35 BIDHAN MANDAL 19991214 360 SPB
36 SUSMITA BARMAN 20010313 360
37 SUPARNA NASKAR 20010112 360
38 SAYANTAN MANDAL 20010204 359
39 GOUTAM KUMAR SHIT 20001103 359 SPB
40 ANINDYA SONAR 19980110 358 SPB
41 DEBASHIS SARKAR 19990410 358
42 NIHAR SARKAR 19990504 358
43 BIBEKANANDA SARKAR 20000404 356 SPB
44 MANIDIPTA SARKAR 20001001 356 SPB
45 KOUSIK MANDAL 20000224 356
46 JOY BISWAS 20000809 356
47 AKASH NASKAR 19991031 356 SPB
48 GARGA MONDAL 20010419 355 SPB
49 RANOJIT DAS 20001221 354
50 DOYEL MAJI 20000914 354
51 DEBAPRIYA RAJAK 20001114 354 SPB
52 RITAM SAHA 20000805 354
53 SOUKARJYA SAHA 20001112 354 SPB
54 PRITAM DOLUI 19991217 353
55 MONOSIJ ROY 20000123 353
56 ANUPAM DHIBAR 20010327 353
57 RANABIR BASU 20000728 353
58 KAUSHIK ROY 20000410 353
59 SWAPNIL SAHA 20000616 352 SPB
60 DEBOSMITA BHOWMICK 20000105 352 SPB
61 ANKUR SAHA 20000920 352
62 SOUVIK ROY 20010225 350
63 ANUSMIT SAHA 20001004 350
64 SINCHAN MANDAL 20000610 350
65 KUMARESH SARKAR 20001213 349 SPB
66 CHINMOY DAS 20010305 349
67 SAYAN MONDAL 20001001 348
68 KALPITA DAS 20000706 348
69 UTTARAN DHAR 20010327 347
70 BINAYAK DAS 20001024 347 SPB
71 SUPRATIK SARKAR 20000509 347 SPB
72 SANTANA BARMAN 20000311 346 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



73 RUDRA PRASAD BARMAN 20000902 346 SPB
74 SUMAN JANA 20000830 346 SPB
75 SNIGDHA BISWAS 20000914 345 SPB
76 AKASH HALDER 20000118 344 SPB
77 SUBHA DAS 20000902 344
78 PRASARI GAIN 20000630 343
79 SUBHADIP KANDAR 19980906 343
80 SHREYA BARUI 19981126 343 SPB
81 SOUPTIK BAGCHI 20000629 343
82 SHASHWATA PANDEY 20000820 343
83 PALASH MONDAL 20001231 343
84 NIL KANTHA DAS 20000228 343 SPB
85 BASABDATTA MONDAL 19990325 342
86 CHAYAN ROY 20000908 342
87 KUSHAL HALDER 20010302 340
88 USHREE PRAMANICK 20000630 340
89 RUPAYAN JANA 20010107 340
90 SHRABANI KHAN 19990722 340 SPB
91 SOUMITRA MRIDHA 20001030 340 SPB
92 ANIRBAN DAS 19980604 339
93 SHREYA BARUI 19981126 339
94 BARUI SHREYA 19981126 339 SPB
95 RANJIT BARMAN 19981107 338 SPB
96 NEHA SANNYASI 20011021 338
97 SUKANTA NASKAR 20000223 338
98 JOYDEEP MONDAL 19981106 337 SPB
99 SOUVIK MONDAL 19991206 337 SPB
100 SAGNIK MONDAL 20000518 336
101 POULOMI DUTTA 19991211 336 SPB
102 TAMAL GAYEN 20001214 336
103 MANICK MISTRI 20000816 336
104 ABHIJIT MONDAL 20000419 334
105 SEKHAR BAG 20000511 333 SPB
106 SAGAR MONDAL 19990918 332 SPB
107 PRITAM DAS 20000725 332
108 RATAN MONDAL 19980813 331
109 ANKITA SAHA 19990716 331
110 SANWAYEE BISWAS 20001005 331 SPB
111 ARKADEEP HALDER 20000603 331
112 BISHAL RAJAK 20001007 330
113 SANCHAYITA MONDAL 20000902 330 SPB
114 SWAGATA DAS 20000116 330
115 PRATTAY DUTTA 19990821 330
116 SANTANU KAYAL 20001115 330

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



117 MAINAK SARKAR 20000710 330
118 SANCHITA PANDIT 19990803 329 SPB
119 SUKHARANJAN PATRA 20010530 329
120 DHANESHWAR SARKAR 20000301 329
121 ARIJIT HALDAR 20010716 328 SPB
122 ARITRA MONDAL 20010504 328 SPB
123 ANIMESH MALLICK 19971003 327
124 PRERONA SAHA 20000220 326 SPB
125 JYOTIRMOYEE RAY 20000330 326

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SOURAV SARDAR 20001121 344 SPB
2 PUTUL SINGH 20000618 331 SPB
3 HIRA SUBA NARJINARY 20001022 300
4 ABHI TAMANG 19991117 296 SPB
5 SAYANTANI HANSDA 20001203 287
6 SOUGATA HEMRAM 20010211 283

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MD SARIFUL ISLAM 20010510 395
2 SK ANWESHA IYASMIN 20000605 393
3 ROUSHAN RAHAMAN 20000827 382
4 MD JAMIL AKHTAR  20000301 374
5 NATASA SULTANA 20000626 372
6 SAHIL SEPAI 20010522 371
7 MOON KHATUN 20010617 362 SPB
8 SUMIT PAUL 20000825 360
9 JUEL RANA SARKAR 20000410 360
10 SUNNY UL AKTAR 19990601 359
11 ABDUR ROUF BISWAS 20000322 359
12 ANOWAR MONDAL 19970318 358
13 MD TAHIR MOLLA 19990820 358 SPB
14 RIAZUL HAQUE MOLLA 19990810 358
15 RAJIBUL HAQUE GAYEN 20000417 357
16 ZIDAN HOSSAIN 20000520 353
17 MD CHANDAN ALI 20010215 353
18 SK SAJID 20001028 351 SPB
19 NIMA SARKAR 20010413 351 SPB
20 SK KHADIMUL ISLAM 20000525 350 SPB
21 REHAN ALI SAHA 19990512 347
22 KARIMUL ISLAM 20000322 347
23 SK RAJU 20000301 346
24 SAHIL HAQUE SK 19990710 345
25 HAMMAD MALLICK 20000302 344 SPB
26 TANJEEB MOLLA 20000103 343
27 JAMAL UDDIN 20000523 342

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



28 SORIF AHAMED MONDAL 20010221 342
29 KAUSAR ALI 20000812 342 SPB
30 AZAD SARKAR 19980306 340
31 SAHANAWAJ AKHTAR 20000708 340 SPB
32 AKRAM MONDAL 20000604 339
33 AL AJAHAR ALI 20000311 338 SPB
34 MAHAMOOD UL HAQUE 20001202 336 SPB
35 MD MOBARAK HOSSAIN 20000122 335 SPB
36 MUNSI AFIF AZIZ 20000311 335
37 ABU HASAN 19990204 334 SPB
38 ABDUL GAFFAR MANDAL 19950625 334
39 MD ABU TALHA LASKAR 19990814 333
40 ALFAZ KABIR MONDAL 19991122 332 SPB
41 NAJMUL ISLAM SAHAJI 19990401 332
42 SONALIKA HOSSAIN 19990803 332
43 ARIF SARKAR 20000929 330 SPB
44 MD NAJIMUL HOQUE 20001116 329 SPB
45 SUMAN HALSANA 20010123 329

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SUBHASHIS GHOSH 19990818 396
2 RITTIK PAUL 20000607 384
3 RUPAM PAUL 20000930 384
4 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 383
5 KOUSHIK PAL 20001226 383
6 SAYAK GUIN 20000615 382
7 ARNAB KARMAKAR 20000720 380
8 VICTOR GHOSH 20010223 379
9 BISWAJIT MAJI 19990122 378
10 SANTANU MATI 20000811 378
11 ANIK KANTI DUTTA 20000916 377
12 SOUMYADIP KUNDU 20001218 376
13 KUMAR DEY ARPAN 20010119 375
14 SANDIPAN KARMAKAR 20001202 374
15 ANKUSH BISWAS 19990912 374 SPB
16 PRATIK DEBNATH 20000513 374
17 KAUSHIK PAL 20000604 372
18 ROUNAK NATH 20000517 372
19 SOUMEN ROY 20000714 371
20 DEBPRASAD KARMAKAR 20000822 371
21 ARNAB PAL 20001027 371 SPB
22 SAMRAT ASH 20001024 371
23 SUBHENDU PODDAR 19991117 371
24 DEEP CHOWDHURY 20000930 371
25 ANUBHAB DAS 20010414 370
26 ANKIT DEY 20000928 369 SPB
27 SURAJIT MONDAL 20000508 369
28 SAYANI GHOSH 20001105 369

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



29 GOPINATH HAL 20010420 369 SPB
30 KAUSHIK KANGSA BANIK 19991107 369
31 PARTHA DEY 20000816 368
32 SOHINI PAL 20010110 368
33 SUBHENDU MAJI 20000318 368
34 GOBINDA GHOSH 19990712 367
35 AVISHEK DAS 20010428 367
36 RAMKRISHNA BERA 20010325 366
37 PRANOY RANJAN CHAR 19991211 366
38 MIJAN AHAMED KHAN 20000309 366 SPB
39 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001016 366 SPB
40 PRITAM PRAMANIK 20000921 365
41 SOUMYADIP ADAK 19991227 365 SPB
42 ABHIJIT PAL 20001010 364
43 SOUMYADEEP PAL 20000521 364
44 TITIRSHA MAL 19990503 364
45 SOUVIK SEN 20010528 363
46 SOURJYADIP PAUL 20010721 363 SPB
47 RITESH NANDI 19970630 362
48 DEBAJYOTI DAS 20000302 361
49 HRITTICK HATUI 20001220 361 SPB
50 SUMIT BISWAS 19980926 361

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 
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Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 JAYDEEP BASU 19991016 398
2 SULAGNA DUTTA 20000125 396
3 ADWITIYA DAS 19991130 396
4 MOUSUMI MITRA 20000711 396 SPB
5 AVRAJIT CHANDA 20000821 394
6 DEBRAJ DUTTA 19990923 394 SPB
7 AKASHNIL ROY 19990901 394 SPB
8 SOHAM DATTA 20000801 393
9 DEBARPITA JYOTI 20010128 392 SPB
10 RITWIK ROY 20001109 392
11 ARHAN MUKHERJEE 19990416 391
12 SAGARIKA DAS 19991126 391 SPB
13 ANWESH CHAKRABORTY 19990921 391
14 TIYASHA GHOSH 19991105 391
15 AINDRILA DHAR 19991214 390
16 KRITIP CHAKRABARTI 19991127 390 SPB
17 UPAMANYU MUKHARJI 20000328 390 SPB
18 BINAYYAK BHUSAN ROY 20001005 390
19 ADITYA GHOSH 19991217 390
20 MOUMITA DAS 19990915 389
21 MAINACK PAUL 20000223 389 SPB
22 SATYAJIT CHATTOPADHYAY 20000502 389 SPB
23 SHRAMANA BERA 20000512 388
24 SOUMYA SAMRAT MANDAL 20000326 388 SPB
25 ABHISEK BANERJEE 19990923 388
26 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA 19970716 388
27 UJAN SEN 20000518 387
28 ARCHISMAN JANA 20001114 387 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



29 SAGNIK RAY 19991119 387
30 RAJDEEP GUPTA 19990728 387
31 SOMJIT ROY 20010308 386
32 PRAPTI MUKHERJEE 19991205 386 SPB
33 ARUP BASAK 19991212 386
34 TIASA RAY 20000104 386
35 DEBARSI SADHUKHAN 20001015 385 SPB
36 ARONI DAS 19991210 385
37 ANUSHKA SEN 19991030 385 SPB
38 SOMOPROVA HALDER 19991222 385 SPB
39 ARGHADEEP BASU 20000425 385
40 SUPRABHA MUKHOPADHYAY 19991122 385
41 BIDHAN DAS 20010105 385
42 RATNAJIT DEB 19990420 384
43 SOURADEEP GHOSH 20001003 384
44 ARKOPRAVO DAS 20000702 384 SPB
45 KUNAL DUTTA 20000713 384
46 DIYA NAG CHAUDHURY 20000203 384
47 SARTHAK GUHA 20000206 383
48 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 19990806 383
49 AYUSHI GHOSH 20001124 383
50 ARPAN DAS 20000419 383
51 SYAMANTAK PAL 20000302 383
52 ARGHYADEEP CHATTERJEE 19990531 383
53 SAMYADEEP SARANGI 20000320 383
54 RISHIRAJ DHAR 20000312 383
55 AROMA SEN 20001017 383
56 MAYUKH CHAKRABARTY 20000209 383 SPB
57 PRADIPTA PRAMANICK 20000611 383
58 ESHA NANDI 19991224 383
59 MEHRAJ CHHETRI 20010306 383
60 DEBOJIT BANERJEE 19990921 383
61 MRITTIKA GHOSH 20010208 383
62 RUPOMA BHATTACHARYA 19991014 383 SPB
63 SREEJITA RAY 19991115 382 SPB
64 ADITYA PAL CHAUDHURI 20000103 382 SPB
65 AAMANUDDIN AHMED 20001010 382
66 SUBHA RATNO DAS 20000722 382 SPB
67 SWAPNIL CHOWDHURY 20000111 382
68 SUBHANKAR PRAMANIK 19991217 382 SPB
69 AYESHA BHATIA 20000125 382
70 VARSHA BISWAS 20001001 382 SPB/ SC 1
71 SUCHANA CHAKRABARTI 20000113 382
72 PRITHWISH MUKHERJEE 19991206 382 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



73 BAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 20000402 382 SPB
74 ARCHI BANERJEE 20001003 382
75 AGNIVA CHAKRABARTI 19991125 382
76 BIBHUDYUTI RAY 20000905 382
77 DRIK SARKAR 20001025 382 SC 2
78 SINCHULA BANERJEE 20000704 382
79 KISHAN GUPTA 20000824 381
80 SUBHADIP SAHOO 20010128 381
81 RWITIKA GHOSH 20000329 381 SPB
82 SUBHRADEEP DHAR 19991219 381 SPB
83 SAYANTANI BANERJEE 20000902 381
84 MARJITA SAHA 19991008 381 SPB
85 AMRITA MITRA 20000110 381
86 SUBHAM DAS 20000608 381 SPB/ SC 3
87 RITAJA SAHA 19991214 381 SC 4
88 SAYANTANI ROY 20000107 381
89 SARAN ADGIRI 20000327 381 SPB
90 PREETAM PRATYUSH PAL 20000422 381 SPB
91 AQDAS KHAN 20000822 380
92 SOUNAK DUTTA 19991005 380
93 ZAINAB KHATUN 19991013 380
94 YASH KUMAR KAR 20000503 380 OBC B 1
95 TATHAGATA CHATTERJEE 20000427 380
96 SWETA GOSWAMI 19990122 380 SPB
97 SUBHAM SAHA 20000708 380
98 SUBHAJOY MAHANTA 20001011 380
99 SRABANA MAITI 20001028 380
100 SOUVIK ROY CHOWDHURY 20000311 380
101 SOUHRID BISWAS 20001118 380 SC 5
102 SOHOM DAS 20000709 380
103 SHREYASI ROY CHOWDHURY 19990723 380
104 SHREYA SARKAR 20000226 380 OBC B 2
105 SAYANEE MANDAL 19990308 380 SPB
106 SAYAK CHATTERJEE 20000820 380 SPB
107 SAUVIK KUMAR SAHA 20000321 380
108 SARTHAK DAS 20000804 380
109 SAPTARSHI PAL 20000802 380
110 SAPTADEEP CHATTERJEE 19990425 380
111 SAMAYETA DAS 19991117 380 SPB
112 RUPSA DE 20000212 380
113 RITAM BHATTACHARYYA 20000117 380 SPB
114 RIK CHAKRABORTY 20000302 380
115 RICK CHAKRABORTY 20000613 380
116 PRITI ROY 19991128 380 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



117 PRATIK THAKUR 20001014 380
118 MANIDEEPA MAITI 20000214 380
119 MAINAK ADAK 19990830 380
120 KAUSTAV PAUL 20000920 380
121 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA 20001122 380 SPB
122 HITENDRA SINGH 20000410 380 SPB/ OBC B 3
123 ESHANIKA BHATTACHARJEE 20000403 380
124 DIPANJAN PRADHAN 19990816 380
125 DHRITI MANDAL 20000618 380 OBC A 1
126 ANNESHA SENGUPTA 19990713 380 SPB
127 ANKUR DAS 20010308 380
128 ANKITA HALDAR 20000928 380
129 AMLAN SINHA 19991015 380
130 ADRIJA DUTTA 20001127 380 SPB
131 ABHISHEK CHATTERJEE 20010109 380 SPB
132 ABHINAV YADAV 20000909 380 SPB/ OBC B 4
133 SOUMICK SARKER 20000116 379
134 SWAPNIL BASU 20000624 379
135 SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYA 20000308 379 SPB
136 SUROJIT DASGUPTA 19990704 379 SPB
137 SAYANTAN BERA 19991230 379
138 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 19980202 379 OBC A 2
139 ABHRANIL GOSWAMI 19991119 379 SPB
140 SHREYA BOSE 20000114 379
141 SHRAMANA GHOSH 20000101 379
142 MADHUSMITA MISRA 19990818 379
143 DEBOJYATI KONER 19990804 379 SPB
144 ARPAN MAITY 20000528 379 SPB
145 SWARNAMOY GHOSH 20000319 379
146 SRINJOYEE BANDYOPADHYAY 19990914 379
147 RISHITA SENGUPTA 19990520 378
148 DEBANKAN SANNAMOTH 19990822 378 SPB
149 SREETAMA ADHIKARY 19991216 378
150 ATMIK PANDEY 20000812 378 SPB
151 BIPARNAK ROY 20000130 378
152 SRESTHA PRIYA 20010210 378
153 ABHISHEK KUNDU 19991205 378
154 PURNALOKE SENGUPTA 19991202 378
155 SUCHIRA ACHARYYA 19990925 378
156 SOURADEEP CHOWDHURY 20000403 378 SPB
157 ROHIN SENGUPTA 20001228 378 SPB
158 RAIMA BISWAS 20001007 378 OBC B 5
159 INDRAJEET GHOSH 20010228 378
160 MEGHA RAI 20001109 378 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



161 ASMITA DATTA 20000629 378 SPB
162 PRATYUSH DUTTA 20001017 378
163 MEDHA SARKAR 19980817 378 SPB
164 CHITRAK BHOWMIK 20000924 378 SPB
165 ANANYA BISWAS 20001003 378
166 DEBMALYA CHAKRABORTY 19980529 378
167 PALLAVI CHAKRAVARTY 20000329 378
168 UNMISH BAG 20010317 377 SC 6
169 MOUSAM MAITY 20000116 377 SPB
170 AHANA SARKAR 19991022 377
171 DEVBRAT MUKHERJEE 19991014 377 SPB
172 INDRANIL KUTHE 20000205 377
173 SWARNANKEE DEB 20000119 377
174 DICKSHA JAIN 19991022 377
175 SNEHA GHOSH DASTIDAR 20000331 377 SPB
176 ANWAY BHATTACHARYYA 20000823 377
177 UPASANA GHOSH 19981127 377 SPB
178 RAJASHI MUKHERJEE 19990725 377
179 SOUHAM BANERJEE 19991202 377
180 BIPASHA CHAKRABORTY 19990801 377
181 ABHIRUP DAS 19991016 377 SPB
182 SOUBHIK DUTTA 20000620 377 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 
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1 VARSHA BISWAS 20001001 382 SPB
2 DRIK SARKAR 20001025 382
3 SUBHAM DAS 20000608 381 SPB
4 RITAJA SAHA 19991214 381
5 SOUHRID BISWAS 20001118 380
6 UNMISH BAG 20010317 377
7 RIVU KAYAL 19981230 376 SPB
8 RAJAT CHOWDHURY 20000123 376 SPB
9 SANTANU BISWAS 19991116 375
10 PIYAS MALLICK 19991207 374
11 SANKHADIP BERA 19971128 372
12 ISHAN MANDAL 19990919 370
13 SAIKAT MAJUMDER 19991128 370
14 SUBHARANJAN MANDAL 20000708 370
15 ARPAN SAHA 19980729 369
16 PRATITI SARKAR 19990109 369 SPB
17 SOUMYADIP DAS 20000401 368
18 SWAPNEL DAS 20000331 366
19 VEDANT NASKAR 20001230 363 SPB
20 DIBAKAR DAS 20000110 362
21 AMIT KUMAR DAS 20000422 361
22 SAMRIDDHA SAHA 19991111 359 SPB
23 SAURAV BANIA 19980325 359
24 SOUMALI ROY 20000327 358
25 PRIYANKA MIDYA 20001203 358
26 SAIKAT DAS 20000617 358 SPB
27 ANKITA MAHATO 20000401 356 SPB
28 ASMITA PATRA 19981012 354
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29 ATRAYEE SAHA 20000321 354 SPB
30 ARUNAVA BARMAN 20000823 352 SPB
31 TRIPARNA DAS 19990117 352 SPB
32 BISHAL MONDAL 20000513 350
33 BIBHAS SAHA 20000603 350
34 ISHANI MONDAL 19991230 349
35 GOURAB BHOWMIK 20000125 348
36 AVRODEEP HALDER 19990110 344 SPB
37 SAYAN DEEP KARMAKAR 19931120 344
38 SAYAN LAYEK 20000802 343 SPB
39 SHOUVIK MANDAL 19991109 342
40 ASMITA SAHA 20000719 342
41 MONALISA SARKAR 20000117 341
42 DEBOL MONDAL 20000301 339 SPB
43 LABANI DAS 19990613 339
44 MILTON RAY SARKAR 19990522 339
45 SUSMITA SAHA 19990630 336
46 ABHISHEK DAS 20000928 335
47 SHARMILA ROY 20010101 334 SPB
48 SOUMYADEEP DAS 19990104 334
49 MAINAK BAIDYA 19991007 333
50 SAPTARSHI BISWAS 19981021 331 SPB
51 SHOUNAK SARKAR 20000612 331
52 AJAY CHOUDHURY 20000717 329
53 PARTHA PRATIM ROY 20010201 326 SPB
54 ABHIK CHOWDHURY 19991118 326
55 SUMAN MAZUMDER 20000525 325 SPB
56 DHANANJAY BARMAN 20000327 325
57 ARPITA BARMAN 19990804 324 SPB
58 ARANYA KUMAR BAL 19991128 324 SPB
59 TARUSREE BANIK 20000109 323
60 PABONI SARKAR 19990109 321 SPB
61 SOUMYADWIP BISWAS 19991230 321 SPB
62 ISHITA DAS 20000103 321 SPB
63 BHAIRAB MONDAL 20010413 319 SPB
64 ARINDAM ROY 19990606 313 SPB
65 ARNAB SARKAR 20010527 311 SPB
66 HRITHIK MONDAL 20000804 310
67 SOUGAT DAS 20000302 309 SPB
68 RAJARSHI MANDAL 20000102 307
69 ANITA BARMAN 19991121 303 SPB
70 PRITI BARMAN 20000107 303
71 AMARTYA ROY 19991208 302 SPB
72 SAGNIKA DAS 20000219 298

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 



73 ARGHYA DHAL 20000118 298
74 PRAG RANJAN DAS 20000205 296
75 BIKASH RAM 19990904 294 SPB
76 SOVINI MONDAL 20000229 292
77 SAPTAHRISHI SAHA 20000708 292 SPB
78 SANDIP KUMAR RAJAK 19991022 292 SPB
79 SWAPNIL BISWAS 20000806 291 SPB
80 ARITRA PRAMANIK 20000212 290 SPB
81 RAJIB DAS 19991205 286 SPB
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1 PRIYADARSHANI TAMANG 20001030 375
2 KRIPASHNA JENNIA TAMANG 20000211 330 SPB
3 MADHURI HANSDA 20000418 319 SPB
4 ANIRBAN SINGHA 20010513 315
5 YANGCHEN BHUTIA 20010320 306
6 DHURMAL BASKEY 19990215 301
7 KELSANG TASHI BHUTIA 19991218 297
8 KALSANG DORJEE BHUTIA 20001001 294 SPB
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1 DHRITI MANDAL 20000618 380
2 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 19980202 379
3 NAFISA KAMAR SULTANA 20010305 376
4 ANIRUDH KRISHNA 19990517 374 SPB
5 ABIR PAL 19990823 373 SPB
6 AYAN RAHAMAN BISWAS 19990414 370 SPB
7 RAVI RANJAN 20000125 363
8 SHAIKH SAHABAN BADSHA  20010103 363 SPB
9 TUSAR SUBHRA NATH 19991205 360 SPB
10 NARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA 19990731 352
11 SUKHMANI JUTLA 20010601 351
12 SHAHEEN AKTAR 19991210 349 SPB
13 DURVIJAY YADAV 20020101 349
14 AL MAMUN MONDAL 19991102 347
15 S K ABDUL S K 19981119 343 SPB
16 SAGNIKA DEB 19991101 343
17 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 20011107 341 SPB
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1 YASH KUMAR KAR 20000503 380
2 SHREYA SARKAR 20000226 380
3 HITENDRA SINGH 20000410 380 SPB
4 ABHINAV YADAV 20000909 380 SPB
5 RAIMA BISWAS 20001007 378
6 INDRANIL PAL 20000810 376
7 DIPITA KARMAKAR 19981226 373
8 ANKAN DEBNATH 19990615 372 SPB
9 ARKAPRABHA GHOSH 20000402 372
10 ARUNAAVA GHOSH 20000614 370 SPB
11 SOURAV DAS 19990331 370
12 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 367
13 SAYAN HATI 20000306 363 SPB
14 SOUMYADEEP KARMAKAR 20000921 362
15 PRAYUKTA DEY 20000214 361
16 RISHAV SUR 20000507 361 SPB
17 DEBARGHYA PAUL 19991226 361
18 BARNIK NATH BHAUMIK 19991101 360
19 OLIVA DEBNATH 19991109 360 SPB
20 PRITHWISHA NATH 20010317 359
21 AISHARYA DUTTA 19990903 358 SPB
22 MOUMITA DEBNATH 19991113 357 SPB
23 BINAMRA THAPA 19990831 352
24 BIBHUTI PRADHAN 20000209 347 SPB
25 SUBHADIP BARAT 20000811 344 SPB
26 SAYAN NATH 20000508 340 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 


